DELAWARE

BUSINESS

INCORPORATORS

INC.®

Capitol Office Cel 3422 Old Capitol Trail, Suite 700 Wilmington, DE 19808-6192 (USA)

Tel: 302.996.5819 Fax: 302.996.5818 Toll Free (USA & Canada, only):

Tel: 1.800.423.2993 Fax: 1.800.423.0423 E-mail: inc_info@delbusinc.com Internet: http://www.delbusinc.com

May 8, 2001

P.O. Box 6327

Delaware incorporation and Limited Liability Company (LLC) formation

- ☐ Shelf corporations always available
- ☐ Delaware Registered Agent service
- ☐ Marine incorporations
- ☐ Aircraft incorporations
- ☐ "Legal Address in Delaware, USA Package" (mailing address, remailing, forwarding, private Delaware phone number, fax & answering service)
- ☐ Office space for lease

500004215515 -05/14/01---01119---005 ****130.00 ****130.00

Tallahassee, FL 32314 RE: EUROPA-PI LLC - #12752

rien whiteock

Dear Secretary of State:

Florida Secretary of State

Division of Corporations

500004215515-·05/14/01--01119--006 *****10.00 *****10.00

Enclosed herewith are the Articles of Organization for the above noted company, and our company checks to cover the required filing fee for the formation. We would like to obtain an Apostille for the country of Cyprus. The \$30 certified fee is part of the \$130 filing fee check, and the \$10 Apostille fee is separate.

Please process these documents accordingly and once filed, return them to Richard E. Murray at 1811 Colonial Drive, Green Cove Springs, FL 32043.

Any questions concerning the filing, you may reach me directly at 800-441-0360.

Thank you,

Lori M. Whitlock General Manager

Enclosures

*****25.00

Capitol Office Center 3422 Old Capitol Trail, Suite 700 Wilmington, DE 19808-6192 (USA)

Tel: 302.996.5819
Fax: 302.996.5818

Toll Free (USA & Canada, only):

Tel: 1.800.423.2993 Fax: 1.800.423.0423

E-mail: inc_info@delbusinc.com Internet: http://www.delbusinc.com



 Delaware incorporation and Limited Liability Company (LLC) formation

 $\ \square$ Shelf corporations always available

☐ Delaware Registered Agent service

□ Marine incorporations

☐ Aircraft incorporations

"Legal Address in Delaware, USA Package" (mailing address, remailing, forwarding, private Delaware phone number, fax & answering service)

☐ Office space for lease

June 27, 2001

Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: EUROPA-PI LLC - #L01000007777

Dear Secretary of State:

On May 14, 2001 your office filed the Articles of Organization on the above noted Limited Liability Company. With our order we requested an Apostille for the country of Hungary, a copy of which is enclosed herewith. However, we did not receive our original Articles of Organization attached to it. Without the Articles of Organization being attached to it is not a true document. When I called your office to inquire about this, I was told to download a copy of the Articles from your website. This is not an acceptable original document to present to Hungary.

Please try to locate our document and return it to me as quickly as possible to the address above on this letterhead. I must send this document to our client in Hungary who needs it urgently. Any questions concerning this matter, you may reach me directly at 800-423-2993.

Thank you very much for your cooperation and understanding.

Sincerely,

Lori M. Whitlock General Manager

Enclosures

Capitol Office Center
 3422 Old Capitol Trail, Suite 700
 Wilmington, DE 19808-6192 (USA)

Tel: 302.996.5819 Fax: 302.996.5818 Toll Free (USA & Canada, only): Tel: 1.800.423.2993

Fax: 1.800.423.0423 E-mail: inc_info@delbusinc.com Internet: http://www.delbusinc.com



☐ Delaware incorporation and Limited Liability Company (LLC) formation

☐ Shelf corporations always available

☐ Delaware Registered Agent service

 $\ \square$ Marine incorporations

☐ Aircraft incorporations

"Legal Address in Delaware, USA Package" (mailing address, remailing, forwarding, private Delaware phone number, fax & answering service)

☐ Office space for lease

July 5, 2001

ATTN: BRENDA TADLOCK Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: EUROPA-PI LLC - #L01000007777

Dear Brenda:

Per our telephone conversation, enclosed is the check for the \$25 for a Certified Certificate of Incorporation to be applied to an Apostille for Hungary.

Please send this document back to me at the address on this letterhead.

Any further questions please call me.

Thank you very much for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

Rowing Whitlock
General Manager
DBI: 12752

30140030AC

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A	וידים	TOT	T.	T	Nam	
-	кі		, н.		เงลฑ	e:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

EUROPA-PI LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: P.O. B. 2157, 6701 Szeged, Hungary

183 Arch.Makarios III. Ave., 3313 Limmasol, Cyprus

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

RICHARD E. MURRAY

1811 COLONIAL DRIVE

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.)

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

that the facts stated herein are true.)
AUTHORIZED AGENT: DELAWARE BUSINESS INCORPORATORS, INC.

BY RUSSELL D. MURRAY, VP

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)